EC™
PEM eConnect®
FASTENERS
PEM eConnect® fastening technology
provides superior electrical connection
solutions.
NEW!
ECCB™ PEM eConnect®

HFHB • • •
SOAG • • •
Part Number Code for Finishes Ag ET X None
For Use In
Type
Sheet Hardness
HRB 44 / HB 80
or less (4)
Sheet Hardness
HRB 50 / HB 82
or less (4)
Sheet Hardness
HRB 55 / HB 96
or less (4)
Sheet Hardness
HRB 65 / HB 116
or less (4)
Sheet Hardness
HRB 70 / HB 125
or less (3)
Aluminum,
Acrylic, Castings,
Polycarbonate, and
PC Board
PC Board
EPCRB •
EPFRB •
ECCB •
KFH • •
KFB3 • •
SMTSOB •
HFHB •
SOAG •
EC-11    PennEngineering • www.pemnet.com
PEM eConnect® Fastening Technology
EPCRB™ Self-clinching Pins
1.	 Prepare properly sized mounting hole in sheet. Do not perform any
secondary operations such as deburring.
2.	 Insert pin through mounting hole (punch side) of sheet and into anvil hole.
3. 	With punch and anvil surfaces parallel, apply squeezing force to embed the
head of the pin flush in the sheet.
* For “L” and “P”,
see page 2.
P*
+ .006” / 0.15 mm
+ .003” / 0.08 mm
L*
+.06”/1.5mm
MIN.
PUNCH
ANVIL
Installation
Type
HAEGER® Part Number PEMSERTER® Part Number
Anvil Punch Anvil Punch
EPCRB 15875-1 H-108-0020L 8026712 975200048
Installation Tooling
Installation Tooling
EPFRB™ Broaching Pins
1.	 Prepare properly sized mounting hole in board.
2.	 Place fastener into the anvil hole and place the mounting hole over the
shank of the fastener.